Position

Chief Financial Officer - Alamo
Controller - Alamo

Senior Accountant, Cash
Management Supervisor - Alamo

Senior Accountant - Alamo

Accountant - Alamo

Other Positions Held Special District

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$425,754

$208,128

$106,690

$105,747

$77,128



