	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Financial Officer - Alamo		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Finance	\$425,754
2.	Controller - Alamo		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Finance	\$208,128
3.	Senior Accountant, Cash Management Supervisor - Alamo		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Finance	\$106,690
4.	Senior Accountant - Alamo		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Finance	\$105,747
5.	Accountant - Alamo		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Finance	\$77,128